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Hartnell College 
September 13, 2021 

 

 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Ms. Elizabeth Estrella Counselor lestrella@hartnell.edu 831-759-6048 
 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Marnie Glazier Instructor, Theater and 
Communication Studies 

mglazier@hartnell.edu 831-755-6980 

 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Mrs. Tanya Ho Respiratory Care 
Program Director 

tho@hartnell.edu 831-770-6155 

 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Jason Hough Instructor, 
Communication Studies 

jhough@hartnell.edu 831-755-6994 

 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Romero Jalomo Vice President of 
Student Affairs 

rjalomo@hartnell.edu 831-755-6855 
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Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Ms. Ann Riley Professor, History adejesus@hartnell.edu 831-755-6787 
 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Raúl Rodríguez Interim 
Superintendent/ 

President 

rrodriguez@hartnell.edu 831-755-6900 

 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Cathryn Wilkinson Vice President 
Academic Affairs/ALO 

cwilkinson@hartnell.edu 831-770-7092 

 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Ann Wright Instructor, Biological 
Sciences 

awright@hartnell.edu 831-770-6112 

 
 

Indicate 
Change in 

2nd row 

Title First Last Position E-Mail Phone 

Current: Dr. Mohammed Yahdi Instructor, Math  myahdi@hartnell.edu 831-755-6922 
 
 

 
 


